
TEAM # COLOR

1 Orange

2 Kelly Green

3 Purple

4 Navy Blue

5 Red

6 Yellow

All games and Practices Take place at Volunteer Park North Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 12:30 PM

Tuesday, April 2 1 1 5 Saturday, April 6

PRACTICE 2 2 6 GAMES 2 2 v 1

3 3 3 3 v 5

4 4 4 4 v 6

Big Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 12:30 PM

Tuesday, April 9 1 1 5 Saturday, April 13

PRACTICE 2 2 6 GAMES 2 1 v 4

3 3 3 5 v 2

4 4 Picture Day 4 3 v 6

Big Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 12:30 PM

Tuesday, April 16 1 1 5 Saturday, April 20

PRACTICE 2 2 6 GAMES 2 6 v 2

3 3 3 4 v 3

4 4 4 5 v 1

Big Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 12:30 PM

Tuesday, April 23 1 1 5 Saturday, April 27

PRACTICE 2 2 6 GAMES 2 2 v 3

3 3 3 6 v 1

4 4 4 5 v 4

Big Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 12:30 PM

Tuesday, April 30 1 1 5 Saturday, May 4

PRACTICE 2 2 6 GAMES 2 1 v 3

3 3 3 2 v 4

4 4 4 6 v 5

Big Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 12:30 PM

Tuesday, May 7 1 1 5 Saturday, May 11

PRACTICE 2 2 6 GAMES 2 5 v 3

3 3 3 6 v 4

4 4 4 1 v 2

Big Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 12:30 PM

Tuesday, May 14 1 1 5 Saturday, May 18

PRACTICE 2 2 6 GAMES 2 5 v 2

3 3 3 4 v 1

4 4 4 6 v 3

Big Field

Picture Day is April 13

Team 6 Kayci Hutchins

Team 2 Brooke Christofferson

Team 5 Jordan Cuevas

Team 4 Daniel Lowell

Team 3 Robert Hankins

2-3 SOCCER LEAGUE - SPRING 2024

NAME COACH

Team 1 Lauren Davis


